231230
PVC iguPUR PUR TPE
36 months guarantee on every chainflex® cable ...
... up to 10 million cycles guaranteed ...
CFLG-G
TPE
10 x d
CFLG-G

CFLG-12G-62.5/125-TC natural, yellow, green, red, violet, blue,
lightblue, gray, brown, black, orange, pink orange
CFLG-6G-50/125-TC natural, yellow, green, red, violet, blue blue
CFLG-12G-50/125-TC natural, yellow, green, red, violet, blue,
lightblue, gray, brown, black, orange, pink blue
CFLG-12E-9/125-TC natural, yellow, green, red, violet, blue,
lightblue, gray, brown, black, orange, pink yellow
Part No. Fiber
Count
Fiber Diameter
approx. [µm]
Outer diameter
max.
Weight
in. mm lbs/mft kg/km
CFLG-6G-62.5/125-TC 6 62.5/125 0.39 10.0 53.8 80
CFLG-12G-62.5/125-TC 12 62.5/125 0.39 10.0 53.8 80
CFLG-6G-50/125-TC 6 50/125 0.39 10.0 53.8 80
CFLG-12G-50/125-TC 12 50/125 0.39 10.0 53.8 80
CFLG-12E-9/125-TC 12 9/125 0.39 10.0 53.8 80
Other numbers of fibres on request.
Note: The mentioned outer diameters are maximum values.